
Membership@shpe.org

SHPE Connect
Member Engagement
Bulk Membership Purchases
Lifetime Member Form
Member Data Inquiries

Research@shpe.org

InternSHPE
MentorSHPE
Equipando Padres
Virtual STEM Labs
New Programming
Grants
Research and Data Analysis
Survey

Chapters@shpe.org

National Chapter Program (NCP)
Chapter Applications
Noche de Ciencias Grants
Chapter Onboarding
Chapter Leader Training
Virtual Chapter Strategy
Consultations

Donations@shpe.org

Donations/gifts
Individual giving
In-Kind Donations
Employee Matching

Marketing@shpe.org

Logos & Branding
Graphic Design
Podcast
Newsletters
Social Media
Text Messaging
Website CareerCenter@shpe.org

Job postings
Help posting resume
Virtual resume review going into
NC

ScholarSHPE@shpe.org

Application support
Award questions

Who to Contact
For Chapter Leaders Everything

underlined is a
link

mailto:Membership@shpe.org
mailto:Research@shpe.org
mailto:Chapters@shpe.org
mailto:Donations@shpe.org
mailto:Marketing@shpe.org
mailto:CareerCenter@shpe.org
mailto:ScholarSHPE@shpe.org
http://shpe.org/


Events@shpe.org

Event Questions
Chapter event support needs

Finance@shpe.org

Chapter pass through
Bill.com accounts
Profit sharing

Registration@shpe.org

Event registration questions
Bulk registration codes &
questions
Issues with SHPE provided
discount codes

Who to Contact
For Chapter Leaders

Region 1

Rvp1@shpe.org  Rsr1@shpe.org
Rgr1@shpe.org  Rjr1@shpe.org

Housing@shpe.org

Housing Questions

Mercado@shpe.org

General swag
Chapter swag
Graduation Stoles

Region 2

Rvp2@shpe.org  Rsr2@shpe.org
Rgr2@shpe.org  Rjr2@shpe.org

Region 3

Rvp3@shpe.org  Rsr3@shpe.org
Rgr3@shpe.org  Rjr3@shpe.org

Region 4

Rvp4@shpe.org  Rsr4@shpe.org
Rgr4@shpe.org  Rjr4@shpe.org

Region 5

Rvp5@shpe.org  Rsr5@shpe.org
Rgr5@shpe.org  Rjr5@shpe.org

Region 6

Rvp6@shpe.org  Rsr6@shpe.org
Rgr6@shpe.org  Rjr6@shpe.org

Region 7

Rvp7@shpe.org  Rsr7@shpe.org  Rgr7@shpe.org   Rjr7@shpe.org

Everything
underlined is a

link

mailto:Events@shpe.org
mailto:Finance@shpe.org
mailto:Registration@shpe.org
https://shpe.org/membership/regions/region-1/
mailto:Rvp1@shpe.org
mailto:Rsr1@shpe.org
mailto:Rgr1@shpe.org
mailto:Rjr1@shpe.org
mailto:Housing@shpe.org
mailto:Mercado@shpe.org
https://shpe.org/membership/regions/region-2/
mailto:Rvp2@shpe.org
mailto:Rsr2@shpe.org
mailto:Rgr2@shpe.org
mailto:Rjr2@shpe.org
https://shpe.org/membership/regions/region-3/
mailto:Rvp3@shpe.org
mailto:Rsr3@shpe.org
mailto:Rgr3@shpe.org
mailto:Rjr3@shpe.org
https://shpe.org/membership/regions/region-4/
mailto:Rvp4@shpe.org
mailto:Rsr4@shpe.org
mailto:Rgr4@shpe.org
mailto:Rjr4@shpe.org
https://shpe.org/membership/regions/region-5/
mailto:Rvp5@shpe.org
mailto:Rsr5@shpe.org
mailto:Rgr5@shpe.org
mailto:Rjr5@shpe.org
https://shpe.org/membership/regions/region-6/
mailto:Rvp6@shpe.org
mailto:Rsr6@shpe.org
mailto:Rgr6@shpe.org
mailto:Rjr6@shpe.org
https://shpe.org/membership/regions/region-7/
mailto:Rvp7@shpe.org
mailto:Rsr7@shpe.org
mailto:Rgr7@shpe.org
mailto:Rjr7@shpe.org
http://shpe.org/


Did you know??
For Chapter Leaders

Everything
underlined is a

link

https://shpe.org/engage/programs/
https://shpe.org/membership/chapter-resources/
http://shpe.org/
https://shpe.org/resources/
https://shpe.org/engage/events/national-convention/
https://shpe.org/about-shpe/news/shpe-nation/
https://shpe.org/engage/events/

